Whirlpool WFW9400VE02 05 - TUB AND BASKET PARTS

w10252273

TUB AND BASKET PARTS
For Model: WFWS400VE2
(Ocean Sapphire)

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool WFW9400VEQ2 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 05 - TUB AND BASKET PARTS

Item

Original Part Number

8181672
8182650
8181670
8181645
W10253670

W10208156

8181743
W10253856
8181644
8181673
W10250648

W10250572
W10250553

8181731
8181785
8182814

Click on the part number to view part

W10283361

W10388414
W10008880

W10253866

W10269756

Replaced By

Part Description
Nut, Pulley

Pulley

Belt

Counterweight, Front
Pipe, Ventilation
Clamp

Hose, Exhaust
Tub-Outer
Counterweight, Rear
Gasket, Tub

Basket

Baffle, Tub

O-Ring, Air Trap
Airtrap

Screw

Spring, Suspension


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511197-residential-whirlpool-wfw9400ve02-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420724-whirlpool-w10283361-washer-nut-pulley.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419059-whirlpool-8182650-washer-pulley.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423050-whirlpool-w10388414-washer-belt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420018-whirlpool-w10008880-washer-counterweight-front.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420155-whirlpool-w10253670-washer-pipe-ventilation.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419950-whirlpool-w10208156-washer-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418394-whirlpool-8181743-washer-hose-exhaust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422840-whirlpool-w10253866-washer-tub-outer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418525-whirlpool-8181644-washer-counterweight-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418886-whirlpool-8181673-washer-gasket-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422855-whirlpool-w10269756-washer-basket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420175-whirlpool-w10250572-washer-baffle-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420138-whirlpool-w10250553-washer-o-ring-air-trap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418635-whirlpool-8181731-washer-airtrap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418505-whirlpool-8181785-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418232-whirlpool-8182814-washer-spring-suspension.html

17 8181647 W10182109 Screw-Kit

19 8183187 8540015 Hose, Exhaust

21 8182312 285981 Tub-Outer

23 8182214 Screw

25 8182666 Element, Heating

27 8182812 Shock Absorber


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422782-whirlpool-w10182109-washer-screw-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427756-whirlpool-3367052-washer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418980-whirlpool-8540015-washer-hose-exhaust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420332-whirlpool-8540092-washer-clamp-tub.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422417-whirlpool-285981-washer-tub-outer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419715-whirlpool-8182512-washer-nut-push-in.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419696-whirlpool-8182214-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420139-whirlpool-w10250558-washer-bracket-heater-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418802-whirlpool-8182666-washer-element-heating.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418407-whirlpool-8181705-washer-ntc.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420174-whirlpool-8182812-washer-shock-absorber.html
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